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We never get off at Sloan Square 
(R & D) 
 

Newsham Park Hospital 
 

Our Old Den [short film] 
 

Henna Night 
 

Walk Swiftly And With Purpose 
(part of Catalyst 2018) 
 

The Counties (part of Catalyst 
2018) 
 

Skin Tight 
(Offie Nomination: Best Director) 
 

Get Your Shit Together 
 
Low Tide in Glass Bay  

 
Theatre Deli 
 

 
Carne Studio Theatre 
 

Southern Magpie Films 
 

Etcetera Theatre 
 

The North Wall, Oxford 
 
 

The North Wall, Oxford 
 
 

The Hope Theatre, Islington 
 
 

Underbelly Edinburgh 
 
Underbelly Edinburgh; Landor 
Theatre, London; White 
Theatre, Bristol. 

 
Amy Gardner Buchanan 
 

 
Siôn Eifon 
 

Max Kirk 
 

Amy Rosenthal 
 

Siofra Dromgoole 
 
 

Patrick Russel 
 
 

Gary Henderson 
 
 

Artemis Howard & Eliot Salt 
 

 
 
 

Artemis Howard & Eliot Salt 

 
2021 

 

 
2019 

 

2019 
 

2019 
 

2018 
 

 

2018 
 
 

2017 
 

 

2015 
 

 
 

2014 

 
Assistant Director 

Charlie, Charlie 
 

A Midsummer Nights Dream 
 

The Taming of the Shrew 
 

All's Well That End's Well 
 
 

Other People 
 

Spring Awakening  
 

Supping with the Devil [film] 

The North Wall, Oxford 
 

Schools Tour, London 
 

Sainsbury Theatre, LAMDA 
 

Roshan Seth Studio, LAMDA 
 
 

Carne Theatre, LAMDA 
 

POSK, London 
 

LAMDA 

Kate Budgen 
 

Vik Sivalingham 
 

Rebecca Frecknall 
 

Rodney Cottier & Judith Phillips 
 

Matt Peover 
 

Ria Parry 
 

Ben Morris 

2019 
 

2018 
 

2017 
 

2017 
 
 

2017 
 

2017 
 

2017 

Director - Drama Schools / Young People / Student 

The Wolves 
 

‘Director-in-Residence’ 
 

Shakespeare Course 
 

The War of Jenkins ’Ear 
 

The Only Real Elegance 
 

Tom’s Midnight Garden 
 

Stepping Back [Rehearsed 
Reading]  
 

Just Before Sunrise 
 

His Dark Materials 
 

Up!  
 

The River 
 

Cabaret 

Oliver Theatre, Bedales 
 

Bedales School 
 

LAMDA 
 

Aquila Youth Theatre 
 

Wickham Theatre, Bristol 
 

Winston Theatre, Bristol 
 

Bristol Old Vic 
 
 

Alma Tavern Theatre 
 

Winston Theatre, Bristol 
 

Anson Rooms, Bristol 
 

Wardrobe Theatre, Bristol 
 

Christopher Lee Theatre 

Director 
 

[Teaching Position] 
 

[Teaching Position] 
 

Assistant Director  
 

Max Kirk 
 
 

Max Kirk [adaptation] 
 

Hector Dyer 
 
 

Max Kirk 
 

Nicholas Wright 
 
 

Pete Doctor 
 

Jez Butterworth 
 

Kander & Ebb 

2019 
 

2019 
 

2018 
 

2018 
 

2017 
 
 

2016 
 
 

 

2015 
 
 
 
 

2015 
 

2015 
 
 

2014 
 
 

2013 
 

2013 

 

Dramaturg 

 

Literary Producer 

 

Conversations On Class:  
A Verbatim Play 
 

Who Dares Writes;  
Write Bear;  
BOV showcase 

Arnolfini, Bristol 
 
 

Wardrobe Theatre;  
The Room Above;  
Bristol Old Vic 

2016 
 
 

2014-16 
2014-16 
2014-16 

 

Training/Education 

LAMDA 
University of Bristol 

 MA Directing 
English and Drama 

MA [Distinction] 
BA [hons 2.1] 

2016-17 
2013-16 

 

Director - Professional 

Dramaturg/ Literary Producer 

 

http://www.max-kirk.com/
mailto:max_kirk@outlook.com

