Max Kirk CV - Director	max-kirk.com max_kirk@outlook.com (UK +44) 7712602517		
Director - Professional		(- /	
We never get off at Sloan Square (R & D)	Theatre Deli	Amy Gardner Buchanan	2021
Newsham Park Hospital	Carne Studio Theatre	Siôn Eifon	2019
Our Old Den [short film]	Southern Magpie Films	Max Kirk	2019
Henna Night	Etcetera Theatre	Amy Rosenthal	2019
Walk Swiftly And With Purpose (part of Catalyst 2018)	The North Wall, Oxford	Siofra Dromgoole	2018
The Counties (part of Catalyst 2018)	The North Wall, Oxford	Patrick Russel	2018
Skin Tight (Offie Nomination: Best Director)	The Hope Theatre, Islington	Gary Henderson	2017
Get Your Shit Together	Underbelly Edinburgh	Artemis Howard & Eliot Salt	2015
Low Tide in Glass Bay	Underbelly Edinburgh; Landor Theatre, London; White Theatre, Bristol.	Artemis Howard & Eliot Salt	2014
Assistant Director			
Charlie, Charlie	The North Wall, Oxford	Kate Budgen	2019
A Midsummer Nights Dream	Schools Tour, London	Vik Sivalingham	2018
The Taming of the Shrew	Sainsbury Theatre, LAMDA	Rebecca Frecknall	2017
All's Well That End's Well	Roshan Seth Studio, LAMDA	Rodney Cottier & Judith Phillips	2017
	O The LANADA	Matt Peover	
Other People	Carne Theatre, LAMDA	Ria Parry	2017
Spring Awakening	POSK, London LAMDA	Ben Morris	2017
Supping with the Devil [film]	LAMIDA		2017
Director - Drama Schools / Young Po	eople / Student		
The Wolves	Oliver Theatre, Bedales	Director	2019
'Director-in-Residence'	Bedales School	[Teaching Position]	2019
Shakespeare Course	LAMDA	[Teaching Position]	2018
The War of Jenkins 'Ear	Aquila Youth Theatre	Assistant Director	2018
The Only Real Elegance	Wickham Theatre, Bristol	Max Kirk	2017
Tom's Midnight Garden	Winston Theatre, Bristol	Max Kirk [adaptation]	2016
Stepping Back [Rehearsed Reading]	Bristol Old Vic	Hector Dyer	2015
Just Before Sunrise	Alma Tavern Theatre	Max Kirk	2015
His Dark Materials	Winston Theatre, Bristol	Nicholas Wright	2015
Up!	Anson Rooms, Bristol	Pete Doctor	2014
The River	Wardrobe Theatre, Bristol	Jez Butterworth	2013
Cabaret	Christopher Lee Theatre	Kander & Ebb	2013
Dramaturg/ Literary Producer			
Dramaturg	Conversations On Class: A Verbatim Play	Arnolfini, Bristol	2016
Literary Producer	Who Dares Writes;	Wardrobe Theatre;	2014-16
Training/Education	Write Bear; BOV showcase	The Room Above; Bristol Old Vic	2014-16 2014-16
LAMDA	MA Directing	MA [Distinction]	2016-17
University of Bristol	English and Drama	BA [hons 2.1]	2013-16